
 25 

 
Jamestown City Route 

Lakewood Via Fairmount Ave (Blue) 

North County (716) 366-4500       South County (716) 665-6466       Toll Free (800) 388-6534 

Scheduled Stops 

Route 

22 22 22 22 22 22 22 

Junction (Train Station) 6:45 8:15 9:45 11:15 12:45 2:15 3:45 

Hallock St and W 3rd St 6:53 8:23 9:53 11:23 12:53 2:23 3:53 

Shirley Lane By Request Only 

Fairmount Ave and McDaniel Ave 6:55 8:25 9:25 11:25 12:55 2:25 3:55 

Kmart 6:58 8:28 9:58 11:28 12:58 2:28 3:58 

Walmart 7:03 8:33 10:03 11:33 1:03 2:33 4:03 

Chautauqua Mall 7:06 8:36 10:06 11:36 1:06 2:36 4:06 

Fairmount Ave and Lowe St By Request Only 

Summit Ave and Chautauqua Ave 7:11 8:41 10:11 11:41 1:11 2:41 4:11 

Ellicott Shores 7:17 8:47 10:17 11:47 1:17 2:47 4:17 

TRC (Jones and Gifford Ave) 7:21 8:51 10:21 11:51 1:21 2:51 4:21 

W 8th St and Jones and Gifford Ave 7:22 8:52 10:22 11:52 1:22 2:52 4:22 

Junction (Train Station) 7:30 9:00 10:30 12:00 1:30 3:00 4:30 

24 


